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Meet Program - Day 3 Field

Event  153   Girls Long Jump 13 years old (7)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 134331 Precosha Martin1

Running Fire 134452 Sariyah Mccalla2

Super Star S 134603 Ayannah Dawson3

Blazin Ravenz 134236 Alyssa Sturgis4

1st Coast Track 134200 Haley Robinson5

Running Tigers 134487 Chloe Jones6

Spartan Chosen 134563 Kinsleigh Hunter7

Event  154   Boys Long Jump 13 years old (13)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Super Star S 134608 Jonah Armstrong1

Northside United 134393 Tristan McKay2

Golden Elite 134334 Nathan Carroll3

Running Tigers 134502 Juaquin Ned4

Super Star S 134616 J'Veon Smalls5

Blazin Ravenz 134259 Jamarcus Parker6

V12 Athletics 134751 Deangelo Lovings7

Blazin Ravenz 134244 Antwon Bell8

Unattached 134731 Lakieyan Suddeth9

The Gainesville 134639 David Wilbon10

Empire Athletics 134805 Scott Chaden11

Unattached 134722 Earl Kulp12

Running With 134523 Makari Vickers13

Event  155   Girls Long Jump 14 years old (9)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 144449 Eva'Lyna Louis1

Kings Track 144361 Brianna Johnson2

Unattached 144696 London White3

Elites Skills 144318 Damariona Goggins4

Unattached 144678 Zamaria Granado5

Super Star S 144602 Sanora Campbell6

Bay Area Running 144203 Nyla Thornton7

St. Augustine 144596 Zakiya Ferguson8

Unattached 144693 Tamia Waters9

Event  156   Boys Long Jump 14 years old (9)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Sole 144800 Toryon Golson1

Super Star S 144619 Julian Tillman2

Blazin Ravenz 144262 Deondre Randall3

Running Tigers 144498 Jackson Jorski4

Golden Elite 144355 Eduardo Vidal-Lopez5

Shaldera Panther 144542 Kyron Belton6

My Brother's 144379 Darius Rainey7

Kings Track 144373 Donovan Shannon8

Running With 144515 Khalil Gunn9

Event  157   Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old (13)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elites Skills 154801 Ayani Taylor1

F.A.M. Track 154328 Klaudia Taylor2

Kings Track 154357 Arianna Eason3

Elites Skills 154323 Destiny Thomas4

Blazin Ravenz 164231 Jada Parker5

Spartan Chosen 154562 Olga Gomez6

Unattached 154698 Lily Wockenfuss7

Unattached 164691 Charlize Soares8

Golden Elite 154332 Desirae Mccants9

Spartan Chosen 154565 Cierra Jones10

Northside Pride 154388 Keaira Henderson11

Charger Elite 164288 Tiana Morales12

Blazin Ravenz 154223 Manisha Jackasal13

Event  158   Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old (10)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 154501 Adam Miranda1

Golden Elite 154344 Hayden Lecoq2

Spartan Chosen 154583 Joshua Thomas3

Super Star S 154614 James Simmons4

Spartan Chosen 154577 Leonardo Gomez5

1st Coast Track 154201 Harrison Robinson6

Running Fire 164458 Marcus Fuller7

Kings Track 164376 Jahron Williams8

North Central 164385 Zavier Rodriguez9

Spartan Chosen 154579 Jayden Jefferson10
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Event  159   Women Long Jump 17-18 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 184450 Jasmin Marseille1

Elites Skills 174324 India Watts2

Charger Elite 174270 Christelle Bonzil3

Unattached 174681 Loren Johnson4

Event  160   Men Long Jump 17-18 years old (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City Finis 174445 Francise Soereh1

Kings Track 184375 Anthony Taylor2

V12 Athletics 174754 Tracy White3

Event  162   Boys Triple Jump 13 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 134393 Tristan McKay1

The Gainesville 134639 David Wilbon2

Event  164   Boys Triple Jump 14 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 144703 Shane Croston1

Kings Track 144373 Donovan Shannon2

Event  165   Girls Triple Jump 15-16 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Super Star S 154604 Quantandrea Etheridge1

Unattached 164691 Charlize Soares2

Event  166   Boys Triple Jump 15-16 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 154728 Adam Parzych1

North Central 164385 Zavier Rodriguez2

Event  167   Women Triple Jump 17-18 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 174280 Alandi Jacobs1

North Central 184383 Leah Rose2

Charger Elite 174270 Christelle Bonzil3

Unattached 174681 Loren Johnson4

Event  168   Men Triple Jump 17-18 years old (1)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 184375 Anthony Taylor1

Event  177   Girls High Jump 13 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Empire Athletics 134327 Srilanka Richardson1

Running Fire 134451 Octavia Massena2

Spartan Chosen 134567 Maryam Parishani3

Super Star S 134603 Ayannah Dawson4

Event  178   Boys High Jump 13 years old (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Super Star S 134616 J'Veon Smalls1

Blazin Ravenz 134259 Jamarcus Parker2

Shaldera Panther 134547 Josiah Dunlap3

Event  179   Girls High Jump 14 years old (7)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 144295 Sierra Thomas1

Unattached 144696 London White2

Unattached 144693 Tamia Waters3

St Johns Stri 144584 Thania Barton4

Elites Skills 144318 Damariona Goggins5

Unattached 144678 Zamaria Granado6

St Johns Stri 144589 Anouk Victor7
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Event  180   Boys High Jump 14 years old (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Super Star S 144619 Julian Tillman1

Unattached 144703 Shane Croston2

Unattached 144710 Jameer Grimsley3

Event  207   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 13 years old (6)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
RINGS 3, 4

6 LBS.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 134331 Precosha Martin1

Ttcsa Strides 134644 Journee Henderson2

Blazin Ravenz 134225 Xiomara Knighton3

Running Tigers 134479 Lailah Carr4

Running With 134513 Aarian Thomas5

Young Achievers 134777 Aliyah Robertson6

Event  208   Boys Shot Put 4 kg 13 years old (6)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
RINGS 3, 4

4 KG.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Super Star S 134616 J'Veon Smalls1

Super Star S 134608 Jonah Armstrong2

Shaldera Panther 134547 Josiah Dunlap3

The Gainesville 134637 Travis Richardson4

Young Achievers 134797 Caleb Stokes5

Blazin Ravenz 134254 Julius Jones Jr6

Event  209   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 14 years old (5)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
RING 1, 2

6 LBS.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ttcsa Strides 144646 Caroline Sampson1

Ttcsa Strides 144643 P'Ahra Garland2

Power Runners 144435 Brittne Hurrchins3

Charger Elite 144290 Buranda Pearce4

Golden Elite 144330 Sophia Litchfield5

Event  210   Boys Shot Put 4 kg 14 years old (6)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
RINGS 1, 2

4 KG.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 144304 Anthony Hogans1

Golden Elite 144347 Maverick Mattair2

Running Sole 144800 Toryon Golson3

Ttcsa Strides 144662 Desmond Johnson4

Blazin Ravenz 144262 Deondre Randall5

Charger Elite 144303 Desiron Gantt6

Event  189   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazin Ravenz 134225 Xiomara Knighton1

Running With 134513 Aarian Thomas2

Young Achievers 134777 Aliyah Robertson3

Running Tigers 134479 Lailah Carr4

Event  190   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 134797 Caleb Stokes1

The Gainesville 134637 Travis Richardson2

Unattached 134702 Bradyn Cox3

Event  191   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Power Runners 144435 Brittne Hurrchins1

Charger Elite 144290 Buranda Pearce2

Golden Elite 144330 Sophia Litchfield3

Event  192   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 144304 Anthony Hogans1

Running Sole 144800 Toryon Golson2

Golden Elite 144347 Maverick Mattair3

Charger Elite 144303 Desiron Gantt4
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Event  193   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 years old (5)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Shaldera Panther 154537 Esteria Smith1

Unattached 164670 Makeyla Brown2

Unattached 164668 Rebecca Blayney3

Kings Track 154356 Adriauna Daniels4

Unattached 164684 Sydney Lake5

Event  194   Boys Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 15-16 years old (5)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.6 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 164735 Isaac Wockenfuss1

Elites Skills 164326 Zion Mixson2

Blazin Ravenz 164252 Jamaal Griffin3

Unattached 154728 Adam Parzych4

Northside Pride 164389 Calvin Bostic5

Event  195   Women Discus Throw 1.0 kg 17-18 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 174448 Kierra King1

Elites Skills 174319 Aniyah Grooms2

Unattached 184673 Celeste Chiles3

Unattached 174677 Tia Espinoza4

Event  196   Men Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 17-18 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
1.6 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 184730 Parker Shell1

Unattached 184723 Samuel Kwatkosky2

Unattached 174714 Brevan Heaton3

Unattached 174729 Cade Petersen4
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Event  135   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
30" HURDLES (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 134772 Brittney Jennings3

Running Tigers 134487 Chloe Jones4

Event  137   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
30" HURDLES (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 144742 Takeya Pope5

Kings Track 144362 Bryanah Johnson6

Event  136   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old (5)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
30" HURDLES (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 134637 Travis Richardson2

Super Star S 134608 Jonah Armstrong3

Unattached 134733 Cade Swart4

Shaldera Panther 134554 Antonio Mack Jr5

Shaldera Panther 134547 Josiah Dunlap6

Event  139   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
30" HURDLES (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 154360 Amaris Johnson2

Charger Elite 164288 Tiana Morales3

The Gainesville 154630 Xaniah Williams4

Shaldera Panther 154530 Karyssa Frankowski5

Event  140   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old (1)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
30" HURDLES (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 174359 Ta'Kayla Edwards6

Event  141   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
36" HURDLES (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Force 154471 Aubrey Bryant4

1st Coast Track 154201 Harrison Robinson5

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under (17)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Shaldera Panther  54534 Alyssah Mosley2

Spartan Chosen  64564 Yalani Johnson3

Spartan Chosen  84574 Zahari Wilkerson4

Running Tigers  54477 Trinity Addison5

V12 Athletics  74744 Victoria Pope6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Westchase Che  74758 Zoe Zalkowitz2

Running Force  84470 Zhada Rawls3

Charger Elite  84292 Alanna Smith4

Tallahassee Zoom  84620 Kadyn Scott5

Shaldera Panther  84526 Bi Awantang6

Power Runners  84433 Cierra Branham7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached  84674 Jasmine Cochran2

Nuspeed II  84397 Anaiah Berry3

V12 Athletics  84802 La'Niya Fomby4

Miami Gardens  84377 A'Niya Carriera5

Westchase Che  84757 Makenna Macklin6

Running Fire  84453 Rodajah Patillo7

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under (18)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
The Gainesville  54632 Savonte Hunt2

Charger Elite  84299 Alexander Anderson3

Power Runners  84438 Jorryn Houston4

Police Athletic  84423 Genius Jones5

Shaldera Panther  64545 Daniel Dunlap6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Police Athletic  74422 Abayomi Henrilus2

V12 Athletics  74753 Miles Parks3

Blazin Ravenz  84257 De'Ondre Miles4

Blazin Ravenz  84255 Amari Lewis5

Spartan Chosen  64582 Brayden Stokes6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Police Athletic  74421 Zion Graham1

Running Tigers  84504 Isaiah Richardson2

Olympia Track  84404 Joshua Little3

Running Sole  84475 Matthew Cabassa4

Shaldera Panther  84559 Kyle Watkins5

Nuspeed II  84403 Kadien Whitehead6

The Gainesville  84640 Nosrick Williams7

Westchase Che  64760 George Johnson III8
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Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 years old (6)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers  94783 Chassity Woodbury2

Running Fire  94447 Ayla Bush3

Police Athletic  94408 Janiyah Cooley4

Police Athletic  94411 Audrey Ellis5

Unattached  94685 Rayne Leslie6

St. Augustine  94599 Madelynn Olsen7

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old (17)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
DC Elite  94317 Demarion Sawyer3

Police Athletic  94428 Dejuan Palmer4

Running Tigers  94499 Cedric Cj King5

Police Athletic  94419 Kai Dawkins6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Running Force  94472 Anthony Rawls2

Running Fire  94465 Alonzo Williams3

DC Elite  94316 Glen Knight4

Ttcsa Strides  94649 Earl Brooks5

Running Tigers  94495 Timo Deloatch6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Super Star S  94610 Cortell Cunningham Jr1

Young Achievers  94791 Jace Kemp2

Ttcsa Strides  94653 Christian Hayes3

My Brother's  94381 Silas Taylor Jr4

Running With  94522 Izayah Vickers5

Shaldera Panther  94560 Jayden Williams6

The Gainesville  94631 Ziyair Harvey7

The Gainesville  94638 Day'Un Teate8

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old (19)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached 104688 Daynah Richardson2

Police Athletic 104412 Nijah Garnes3

Running Fire 104454 Abichayil Williams4

Charger Elite 104277 Rheya Innis5

Charger Elite 104287 Jaasiel Mompoint-Jerome6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Shaldera Panther 104533 Mary Claire Morgan2

Police Athletic 104409 London Dawkins3

Running Tigers 104478 Emerie Bohennon-Chenault4

Running Tigers 104489 Makayla Presley5

Charger Elite 104285 Ceanna Medina6

Police Athletic 104413 Jasmine Genyard7

Police Athletic 104416 Eve Sanders8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
The Gainesville 104629 Talisse Patterson2

Young Achievers 104776 Kennedi Proctor3

Unattached 104692 Kyra Swart4

Running Tigers 104486 Taylor Jackson5

Power Runners 104436 Akiyah Mckellar6

Ttcsa Strides 104647 Lauryn Sampson7

Running Sole 104474 Amarah Cabassa8

Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old (6)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nuspeed II 104402 Yorel Stewart2

Running Fire 104461 Cornell Johnson3

Police Athletic 104424 Dallas Jordan4

Young Achievers 104790 Ian Johnson5

Police Athletic 104430 Terrence Trotter6

The Gainesville 104634 Kurtis Mitchell7

Event  43   Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old (5)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 114570 Perniya Smith2

St. Augustine 114600 R'Layah Williams3

DC Elite 114311 Zykierra Hightower4

Shaldera Panther 114531 Ayonnie Houston5

Shaldera Panther 114538 Rachael Spencer6

Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 years old (11)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ttcsa Strides 114663 Jikevious Jones2

Unattached 114713 Steven Heatly3

Running With 114517 Jay'Vion Holt4

Running Tigers 114493 Aiden Brown5

Blazin Ravenz 114247 Tyrek Gainey6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 years old (11))
Running Tigers 114496 Joshuua Henry2

Running Tigers 114494 Jaden Carr3

Super Star S 114611 Anthony Gee4

North Port Ath 114387 Karl Buckle Jr.5

Police Athletic 114426 Jules Miller6

Charger Elite 114298 Jaylen Adams7

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 years old (14)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Young Achievers 124774 Markeya McWhite2

Blazin Ravenz 124235 Jaida Sailor3

Charger Elite 124278 Nehmiah Ives4

Golden Elite 124333 Zayla Purifoy5

North Central 124384 Abigail Rose-Mccoy6

Spartan Chosen 124569 Anaijah Smith7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Running Tigers 124491 Shasa Randell1

Running Tigers 124480 Caitlyn Gordon2

Unattached 124694 Thalia Waters3

Young Achievers 124770 Kennedy Hill4

DC Elite 124308 Marranda Coleman5

Empire Athletics 124804 Malakai Murphy6

Young Achievers 124782 Kaitlynn Webbe7

Running Tigers 124485 Meah Jackson8

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 12 years old (12)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Golden Elite 124350 Jackson Poindexter2

Kings Track 124369 Mekhi Bell3

River City Finis 124441 Brady Bless4

Shaldera Panther 124558 Shawn Walker5

Unattached 124716 Jeremiah Jones6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nuspeed II 124401 Nicholas Berry2

Young Achievers 124796 Dangelo Robinson3

The Gainesville 124635 Amir Morris4

Blazin Ravenz 124246 Kenneth Fluitt5

Young Achievers 124792 Jerry Life II6

Elites Skills 124325 Richard Grooms7

Blazin Ravenz 124267 Kaveon Whitlock8

Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old (18)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Charger Elite 134272 Niya Coleman3

Super Star S 134607 Quantanaija Thompson4

Power Runners 134437 Latanya Williams5

Power Runners 134434 Torri Harvey6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Shaldera Panther 134541 Mikayla Williams2

Unattached 134679 Maddison Green3

Young Achievers 134775 Niobe Mims4

Super Star S 134603 Ayannah Dawson5

Running With 134512 Zania Squire6

Running Tigers 134487 Chloe Jones7

V12 Athletics 134748 Stacy White8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Charger Elite 134269 Asia Antenor2

Empire Athletics 134327 Srilanka Richardson3

Super Star S 134606 Dezire Gee4

Nuspeed II 134398 Elise Graham5

Running Tigers 134481 Nyajah Gordon6

1st Coast Track 134200 Haley Robinson7

Running Fire 134451 Octavia Massena8

Event  48   Boys 400 Meter Dash 13 years old (12)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kings Track 134371 Tony Goodman2

Running Tigers 134502 Juaquin Ned3

V12 Athletics 134751 Deangelo Lovings4

Super Star S 134608 Jonah Armstrong5

Shaldera Panther 134554 Antonio Mack Jr6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Young Achievers 134789 Brian Johnson2

My Brother's 134380 Darius Smith3

Unattached 134722 Earl Kulp4

Running With 134523 Makari Vickers5

Unattached 134733 Cade Swart6

Florida Express 134329 Roy Burchett7

The Gainesville 134639 David Wilbon8

Event  49   Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old (18)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached 144687 Tavoha Murphy2

Young Achievers 144780 Jalyn Smith3

Running Tigers 144483 Daisia Jackson4

Kings Track 144362 Bryanah Johnson5

Nuspeed II 144400 Serena Vazquez6
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  49   Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old (18))
Running Tigers 144492 Azriel Webb2

V12 Athletics 144737 Kelisha Andre3

St Johns Stri 144589 Anouk Victor4

Shaldera Panther 144539 Anese Steele5

Super Star S 144605 Caliya Gee6

Elites Skills 144318 Damariona Goggins7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Running Tigers 144490 Nia Randell2

Nuspeed II 144399 Ciera Marion3

Unattached 144693 Tamia Waters4

North Port Ath 144386 Kylah Buckle5

Nuspeed II 144396 Liberty Adams6

Charger Elite 144279 Nyidjah Ives7

Bay Area Running 144203 Nyla Thornton8

Event  50   Boys 400 Meter Dash 14 years old (17)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Super Star S 144619 Julian Tillman3

Young Achievers 144788 Nasir Grant4

Ttcsa Strides 144654 Jaayvin Henderson5

Running Sole 144800 Toryon Golson6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Running Tigers 144505 Emanuel Rivera2

Spartan Chosen 144576 Leonard Arrington Jr3

Westchase Che 144762 Masqal Pierre4

Unattached 144710 Jameer Grimsley5

Golden Elite 144343 Shelon Hutchinson II6

Kings Track 144372 Jalen Jones7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
My Brother's 144799 Andre Gilbert Jr.2

Blazin Ravenz 144251 Jaden Griffin3

My Brother's 144379 Darius Rainey4

My Brother's 144378 Rozell Foster III5

Running With 144515 Khalil Gunn6

Unattached 144717 Tarik Jones Jr7

Golden Elite 144355 Eduardo Vidal-Lopez8

Event  51   Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (16)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kings Track 154360 Amaris Johnson1

Kings Track 164364 Sydney Odom2

Running Force 164468 Shaniya Berry3

Charger Elite 164293 Aurimar Soto4

Elites Skills 154801 Ayani Taylor5

Shaldera Panther 164536 Irisa Reynolds6

V12 Athletics 154747 Jackyria White7

Young Achievers 154773 Shakeelah Mapp8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
V12 Athletics 154745 Trinity Steele1

Golden Elite 154332 Desirae Mccants2

Young Achievers 154771 Jaylah Jackson3

Super Star S 154604 Quantandrea Etheridge4

Northside Pride 154388 Keaira Henderson5

Unattached 164683 Diandra Kulp6

Elites Skills 154323 Destiny Thomas7

The Gainesville 154630 Xaniah Williams8

Event  52   Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (15)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Tigers 154501 Adam Miranda2

Kings Track 164376 Jahron Williams3

Young Achievers 164787 Edgerrin Davis4

Running With 164519 Calbert McMillan5

Golden Elite 154344 Hayden Lecoq6

St Johns Stri 154594 Jeffrey Stiles7

Running With 154518 Damien Johnson8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Spartan Chosen 154581 Omari Smith1

Running Fire 164458 Marcus Fuller2

Kings Track 164368 Armand Anderson3

Super Star S 154614 James Simmons4

Running Tigers 154497 Talik Jeffers5

Charger Elite 154305 Savion Lewis6

Young Achievers 154793 Jevon Robertson7

Elites Skills 164326 Zion Mixson8

Event  53   Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (8)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 184450 Jasmin Marseille1

Unattached 174699 Grace Wright2

Charger Elite 174281 Alani Jacobs3

V12 Athletics 174743 Talisha Pope4

V12 Athletics 184803 Kyja Williams5

Elites Skills 174324 India Watts6

Charger Elite 174273 Emilie Edouard7

Charger Elite 184291 Aquarius Pittman8

Event  54   Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (11)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Fire 184456 Charles Bush2

Running Force 174473 Leondre Stevens3

V12 Athletics 174754 Tracy White4

Kings Track 184374 Andre Taylor5

Shaldera Panther 174555 Jaylen Robinson6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  54   Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (11))
Kings Track 184375 Anthony Taylor2

Young Achievers 184785 Giovanni Alexander3

Unattached 174736 joseph Zayszly4

Police Athletic 184418 Nicholi Brown5

Running Fire 184457 Chasen Bush6

Spartan Chosen 184580 Omari May7

Event  73   Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under (8)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached  64675 Nahla Cochran1

Westchase Che  74758 Zoe Zalkowitz2

Shaldera Panther  84529 Joy Dunlap3

Nuspeed II  84397 Anaiah Berry4

Unattached  84674 Jasmine Cochran5

Unattached  84686 Chloe Molen6

Unattached  84689 Charlotte Sikes7

Police Athletic  84410 Kayden Desir8

Event  74   Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westchase Che  74761 Mikel Macklin1

Running Tigers  84509 Michael Williams2

Running Fire  84460 Vincent Jackson3

Event  75   Girls 1500 Meter Run 9 years old (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Police Athletic  94415 Phoenix Jones9

Unattached  94685 Rayne Leslie10

Westchase Che  94756 Olivia Johnson11

Event  76   Boys 1500 Meter Run 9 years old (5)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Police Athletic  94428 Dejuan Palmer4

Running Fire  94467 Zieun Wims5

Running Fire  94464 Christian Totimeh6

The Gainesville  94631 Ziyair Harvey7

Unattached  94701 Nathan Cochran8

Event  77   Girls 1500 Meter Run 10 years old (3)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 104672 Alyssa Casullo12

Police Athletic 104412 Nijah Garnes13

Unattached 104697 Katelin Wilcox14

Event  78   Boys 1500 Meter Run 10 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 104370 Tajae Goodman9

Running Fire 104466 Letauric Williams Jr10

Event  79   Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 114624 Ashley Hamilton15

Shaldera Panther 114538 Rachael Spencer16

Event  80   Boys 1500 Meter Run 11 years old (5)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 114339 Nicholas Hall11

Golden Elite 114346 Dominic Litchfield12

Police Athletic 114426 Jules Miller13

Shaldera Panther 114546 Gabriel Dunlap14

Golden Elite 114338 Blane Fuller15

Event  81   Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old (4)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Police Athletic 124406 Kyla Coleman1

St Johns Stri 124587 Madison Patchan2

Young Achievers 124784 Giselle Young3

Shaldera Panther 124532 Claudia Morgan4

Event  82   Boys 1500 Meter Run 12 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 124635 Amir Morris16

Unattached 124718 John Keester IV17
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Event  83   Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Johns Stri 134588 Peyton Skoglund5

Shaldera Panther 134528 Rory Claussen6

Event  87   Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old (2)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM
TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 164682 Autumn Kotelman7

DC Elite 154313 Anna James8

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under (21)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Ttcsa Strides  74642 Khloe Engram1

The Gainesville  64628 Sameria Mcdonald2

Miami Gardens  84377 A'Niya Carriera3

Blazin Ravenz  74215 Aleah Bell4

Running Fire  84446 Aryah Bell5

Running Force  84470 Zhada Rawls6

Police Athletic  84414 Gabrielle Jackson7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Police Athletic  84410 Kayden Desir2

V12 Athletics  84741 Amiya Newton3

Running Fire  84453 Rodajah Patillo4

St. Augustine  84597 Ka'Bre Logan5

DC Elite  74309 Alexandria Dodson6

Young Achievers  84808 Amani Saint-Germain7

Power Runners  84433 Cierra Branham8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
V12 Athletics  74739 Selena De La Cruz1

V12 Athletics  74744 Victoria Pope2

Tallahassee Zoom  84620 Kadyn Scott3

Blazin Ravenz  84227 Jada Lowe4

V12 Athletics  84802 La'Niya Fomby5

Blazin Ravenz  74218 Jamisyn Bush6

V12 Athletics  64746 Aniyah Walker7

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under (26)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Power Runners  84438 Jorryn Houston1

Police Athletic  84423 Genius Jones2

Super Star S  64615 Jakaylen Smalls3

Westchase Che  64760 George Johnson III4

V12 Athletics  84750 Elon James5

St. Augustine  84601 Brysen Wright6

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Unattached  74706 Chrishon Franklin2

Blazin Ravenz  84255 Amari Lewis3

Police Athletic  74421 Zion Graham4

The Gainesville  84640 Nosrick Williams5

Running Sole  84475 Matthew Cabassa6

Police Athletic  74422 Abayomi Henrilus7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Unattached  84732 Sherod Sutton2

Blazin Ravenz  84257 De'Ondre Miles3

V12 Athletics  74753 Miles Parks4

Westchase Che  84759 Mazhae Bennett5

Nuspeed II  84403 Kadien Whitehead6

The Gainesville  54632 Savonte Hunt7

Ttcsa Strides  74659 Mason Hill8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Ttcsa Strides  74656 Kendle Herring2

Golden Elite  84335 Camron Chandler3

Police Athletic  64427 Santana Norton4

Unattached  84712 Dorrian Heatly5

Running With  84525 Toron White6

Spartan Chosen  64582 Brayden Stokes7

Charger Elite  84299 Alexander Anderson8

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old (13)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Kings Track  94358 Daria Edwards2

Charger Elite  94284 Leilani Leverston3

Zephyrhills  94798 Lyric Jones4

Running Fire  94447 Ayla Bush5

Shaldera Panther  94527 Mbongta Awantang6

DC Elite  94307 Auyanna Burkes7
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old (13))
Blazin Ravenz  94239 Larissa Young2

Tallahassee Zoom  94621 Kennedy Scott3

Police Athletic  94411 Audrey Ellis4

Blazin Ravenz  94216 Andrea Bell5

Police Athletic  94408 Janiyah Cooley6

Running Force  94469 Trinity Berry7

Young Achievers  94783 Chassity Woodbury8

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old (21)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Ttcsa Strides  94649 Earl Brooks1

Police Athletic  94432 Edgerrin Wells2

Running With  94522 Izayah Vickers3

V12 Athletics  94752 Ajani Newton-Guyden4

Police Athletic  94429 Dewayne Palmer5

Golden Elite  94352 Zamari Purifoy6

Running Tigers  94495 Timo Deloatch7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Police Athletic  94419 Kai Dawkins1

Blazin Ravenz  94258 Treyvone Nelson2

Ttcsa Strides  94657 Anthony Hill3

Police Athletic  94417 Arryon Brookins4

The Gainesville  94638 Day'Un Teate5

My Brother's  94381 Silas Taylor Jr6

DC Elite  94316 Glen Knight7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
DC Elite  94317 Demarion Sawyer1

Northside United  94395 Malkiel Pierce2

Young Achievers  94791 Jace Kemp3

Super Star S  94612 Alonzo Harris4

Unattached  94720 Davion Kirkpatrick5

Shaldera Panther  94560 Jayden Williams6

Running Force  94472 Anthony Rawls7

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old (22)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Charger Elite 104277 Rheya Innis1

Unattached 104688 Daynah Richardson2

Running Tigers 104478 Emerie Bohennon-Chenault3

Blazin Ravenz 104229 Laiana Mcclinton4

Power Runners 104436 Akiyah Mckellar5

Shaldera Panther 104540 Kayla Watkins6

Charger Elite 104287 Jaasiel Mompoint-Jerome7

The Gainesville 104627 Jaiana Henton8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Running Fire 104454 Abichayil Williams2

DC Elite 104310 Nia Hayes3

Elites Skills 104320 Rymonea Rivers4

Police Athletic 104409 London Dawkins5

Running Tigers 104486 Taylor Jackson6

Charger Elite 104294 Keyanna Stanley7

Police Athletic 104413 Jasmine Genyard8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Charger Elite 104275 Kalia Hooks2

Unattached 104692 Kyra Swart3

The Gainesville 104629 Talisse Patterson4

Blazin Ravenz 104220 Shanell Grier5

Running Tigers 104489 Makayla Presley6

Police Athletic 104416 Eve Sanders7

Charger Elite 104296 Jer'Mira Troutman8

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old (20)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Ttcsa Strides 104655 Kaden Herring2

Nuspeed II 104402 Yorel Stewart3

Running Fire 104461 Cornell Johnson4

Golden Elite 104342 Dahaven Hutchinson5

The Gainesville 104636 Travion Richardson6

Running With 104516 Isreal Harrison7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Police Athletic 104420 Jeremiah Desir2

Running With 104521 Tyran Thomas3

Blazin Ravenz 104248 Jamal Gordon4

Police Athletic 104424 Dallas Jordan5

Super Star S 104609 Geno Cunningham6

Police Athletic 104430 Terrence Trotter7

Ttcsa Strides 104652 Markese Futch8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Charger Elite 104300 Mi'Keise Battle1

Blazin Ravenz 104245 Tyson Drummond2

Golden Elite 104351 Zaden Purifoy3

Young Achievers 104790 Ian Johnson4

Ttcsa Strides 104664 Kaden Thomas5

Blazin Ravenz 104253 Jayce Jones6

Ttcsa Strides 104666 Makari Williams7
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Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old (10)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
The Gainesville 114626 Idriana Henton2

Blazin Ravenz 114226 Jori Logan3

St. Augustine 114598 Deshiya Myers4

Shaldera Panther 114531 Ayonnie Houston5

DC Elite 114311 Zykierra Hightower6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Blazin Ravenz 114219 Alexciona Davis3

St. Augustine 114600 R'Layah Williams4

Blazin Ravenz 114221 Vilencia Hepburn5

Running Tigers 114482 Morgan Hartley6

Spartan Chosen 114571 Alexandria Stanley7

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old (11)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Blazin Ravenz 114263 Deveon Smith2

North Port Ath 114387 Karl Buckle Jr.3

Charger Elite 114298 Jaylen Adams4

Running Tigers 114496 Joshuua Henry5

Running With 114517 Jay'Vion Holt6

Young Achievers 114786 Mario Butler7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Running Tigers 114493 Aiden Brown3

Unattached 114719 Braylon Kirkpatrick4

Northside United 114392 Darryl Matthews II5

Super Star S 114611 Anthony Gee6

Running Fire 114455 Anthony Bell Jr7

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old (14)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Young Achievers 124779 Keira Smalls1

Spartan Chosen 124569 Anaijah Smith2

Kings Track 124366 Kaymin Sales3

Charger Elite 124289 Leila Parks4

DC Elite 124308 Marranda Coleman5

Young Achievers 124778 Esther Saint-Germain6

Young Achievers 124774 Markeya McWhite7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Young Achievers 124764 Trinity Cobham2

Empire Athletics 124804 Malakai Murphy3

Young Achievers 124782 Kaitlynn Webbe4

Running Tigers 124491 Shasa Randell5

Running Tigers 124485 Meah Jackson6

Running With 124510 Kajhirah Holt7

Blazin Ravenz 124235 Jaida Sailor8

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old (10)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Blazin Ravenz 124267 Kaveon Whitlock3

Young Achievers 124796 Dangelo Robinson4

Blazin Ravenz 124246 Kenneth Fluitt5

Shaldera Panther 124558 Shawn Walker6

Ttcsa Strides 124650 Jonmarre Cheatem7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Kings Track 124369 Mekhi Bell3

Unattached 124708 Denairius Gray4

The Gainesville 124633 Jabare Johnson5

Super Star S 124618 William Smith Jr.6

Northside United 124394 Malachi Pierce7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old (24)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Power Runners 134437 Latanya Williams1

The Gainesville 134625 Dejiana Henton2

Blazin Ravenz 134236 Alyssa Sturgis3

Spartan Chosen 134563 Kinsleigh Hunter4

Super Star S 134606 Dezire Gee5

Spartan Chosen 134575 Naudia Williams6

Running Fire 134451 Octavia Massena7

V12 Athletics 134748 Stacy White8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Kings Track 134363 Christina Lewis1

Charger Elite 134272 Niya Coleman2

Nuspeed II 134398 Elise Graham3

Spartan Chosen 134566 Er'Monie Nichols4

Young Achievers 134772 Brittney Jennings5

Empire Athletics 134327 Srilanka Richardson6

Unattached 134679 Maddison Green7

Young Achievers 134775 Niobe Mims8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old (24))
Running With 134512 Zania Squire1

Power Runners 134434 Torri Harvey2

Young Achievers 134766 Emani George3

Spartan Chosen 134572 Jashyra Thomas4

Spartan Chosen 134561 Jahhi Clarke5

1st Coast Track 134200 Haley Robinson6

Running Fire 134452 Sariyah Mccalla7

Running Tigers 134481 Nyajah Gordon8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old (14)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Kings Track 134371 Tony Goodman2

Blazin Ravenz 134254 Julius Jones Jr3

Florida Express 134329 Roy Burchett4

Unattached 134731 Lakieyan Suddeth5

Unattached 134722 Earl Kulp6

Unattached 134733 Cade Swart7

Running Tigers 134502 Juaquin Ned8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
V12 Athletics 134751 Deangelo Lovings1

Empire Athletics 134805 Scott Chaden2

Running With 134523 Makari Vickers3

My Brother's 134380 Darius Smith4

Blazin Ravenz 134244 Antwon Bell5

Young Achievers 134789 Brian Johnson6

Northside United 134393 Tristan McKay7

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old (22)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
St. Augustine 144596 Zakiya Ferguson1

Running Fire 144449 Eva'Lyna Louis2

North Port Ath 144386 Kylah Buckle3

Charger Elite 144279 Nyidjah Ives4

Charger Elite 144297 Fiona Whitifield5

Super Star S 144602 Sanora Campbell6

St Johns Stri 144584 Thania Barton7

Kings Track 144361 Brianna Johnson8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Nuspeed II 144400 Serena Vazquez2

V12 Athletics 144742 Takeya Pope3

Unattached 144693 Tamia Waters4

V12 Athletics 144737 Kelisha Andre5

Bay Area Running 144203 Nyla Thornton6

Running Tigers 144492 Azriel Webb7

Shaldera Panther 144539 Anese Steele8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Young Achievers 144765 Kennedi Devoux2

Running Tigers 144490 Nia Randell3

Kings Track 144367 Kyah Shannon4

Nuspeed II 144399 Ciera Marion5

DC Elite 144315 Quintashia Tillman6

Charger Elite 144271 Kayla Brown7

Super Star S 144605 Caliya Gee8

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old (20)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Running Tigers 144498 Jackson Jorski1

Westchase Che 144762 Masqal Pierre2

Unattached 144715 Devon Jackson3

Kings Track 144373 Donovan Shannon4

Shaldera Panther 144542 Kyron Belton5

My Brother's 144378 Rozell Foster III6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Kings Track 144372 Jalen Jones2

Blazin Ravenz 144251 Jaden Griffin3

Golden Elite 144355 Eduardo Vidal-Lopez4

Unattached 144710 Jameer Grimsley5

Running With 144515 Khalil Gunn6

Ttcsa Strides 144651 Quincy Clark7

Young Achievers 144788 Nasir Grant8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Ttcsa Strides 144654 Jaayvin Henderson1

Golden Elite 144343 Shelon Hutchinson II2

My Brother's 144799 Andre Gilbert Jr.3

Blazin Ravenz 144262 Deondre Randall4

Spartan Chosen 144576 Leonard Arrington Jr5

My Brother's 144379 Darius Rainey6

Unattached 144717 Tarik Jones Jr7

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (22)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
V12 Athletics 154747 Jackyria White1

Blazin Ravenz 164231 Jada Parker2

Kings Track 154357 Arianna Eason3

Northside Pride 154388 Keaira Henderson4

Young Achievers 154771 Jaylah Jackson5

Unattached 164683 Diandra Kulp6

Elites Skills 154323 Destiny Thomas7

Young Achievers 154773 Shakeelah Mapp8
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (22))
Charger Elite 164293 Aurimar Soto2

Super Star S 154604 Quantandrea Etheridge3

St Johns Stri 164586 Kierra Ivey4

F.A.M. Track 154328 Klaudia Taylor5

Spartan Chosen 154562 Olga Gomez6

Elites Skills 154801 Ayani Taylor7

The Gainesville 154630 Xaniah Williams8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Blazin Ravenz 154223 Manisha Jackasal1

V12 Athletics 154745 Trinity Steele2

Running Force 164468 Shaniya Berry3

Kings Track 164364 Sydney Odom4

Young Achievers 154781 Imani Wakefield5

Shaldera Panther 164536 Irisa Reynolds6

Golden Elite 154332 Desirae Mccants7

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (16)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Running With 164519 Calbert McMillan1

Running Fire 164458 Marcus Fuller2

Spartan Chosen 154581 Omari Smith3

Running Tigers 154497 Talik Jeffers4

Spartan Chosen 154577 Leonardo Gomez5

Kings Track 164376 Jahron Williams6

Running Tigers 154501 Adam Miranda7

Running With 154520 Tyrell McMillan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Running With 154518 Damien Johnson1

Charger Elite 154305 Savion Lewis2

Running Force 154471 Aubrey Bryant3

Young Achievers 154793 Jevon Robertson4

Super Star S 154614 James Simmons5

Kings Track 164368 Armand Anderson6

Spartan Chosen 154579 Jayden Jefferson7

Young Achievers 164787 Edgerrin Davis8

Event  35   Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (11)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Running Fire 174448 Kierra King1

Running Fire 184450 Jasmin Marseille2

V12 Athletics 174743 Talisha Pope3

V12 Athletics 184803 Kyja Williams4

Unattached 194690 Cara Simpson5

North Central 184383 Leah Rose6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Charger Elite 174281 Alani Jacobs3

Charger Elite 174280 Alandi Jacobs4

Elites Skills 174324 India Watts5

Charger Elite 174273 Emilie Edouard6

Charger Elite 184291 Aquarius Pittman7

Event  36   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (13)

Saturday 6/23/2018 - 8:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Shaldera Panther 174555 Jaylen Robinson2

Police Athletic 184418 Nicholi Brown3

V12 Athletics 174754 Tracy White4

Kings Track 184374 Andre Taylor5

Young Achievers 184785 Giovanni Alexander6

River City Finis 174444 James Marquez7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Blazin Ravenz 174243 Andre Bell2

Shaldera Panther 184548 Henri Gainer3

Running Fire 184457 Chasen Bush4

Running Force 174473 Leondre Stevens5

Kings Track 184375 Anthony Taylor6

Running Fire 184456 Charles Bush7

Shaldera Panther 184556 Julious Smith8
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